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12:00pm Check In Opens

WSA 1:00pm
1:09pm

PSA 1:19pm
1:28pm
1:37pm
1:46pm
1:55pm
2:04pm
2:13pm
2:22pm
2:32pm
2:41pm
2:50pm
2:59pm
3:08pm
3:17pm
3:26pm
3:35pm

PSCA 3:40pm
3:49pm

PIA 3:58pm
4:07pm

PSO 5:15pm
5:25pm
5:35pm
5:45pm
5:55pm

PIO 6:05pm

Brought to you by ShOWday

Edward C. Reed HS Winds
Break

Los Gatos HS

Vintage HS

Santa Teresa HS Winter Percussion Ensemble
Oak Grove HS

Benicia HS

Vanden HS

John Swett HS

Break

Castro Valley HS

Mountain View HS

Livermore HS Winter Percussion
Dublin HS

Amador Valley HS A

Branham HS

American Canyon HS

Break

Saratoga HS A

Price Charter Percussion Ensemble

eNVision Indoor
Break

Saratoga HS Open

Rodriguez Percussion Ensemble
Morgan Hill Unified

Granite Bay HS

Foothill HS Open

Thesis
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PIO 6:15pm  Sacramento State Indoor Percussion Ensemble
(continued)
6:25pm  Break

PSW 6:35pm  Leigh HS Winter Percussion
6:46pm  Amador Valley HS Varsity
6:57pm  James Logan HS
7:08pm Homestead HS
7:19pm  Cupertino HS

PIW 7:30pm  Red Wave Indoor
7:41pm  Retreat Line Up
8:00pm  Retreat Procession
8:05pm  I&Es Encore Performances
8:15pm  Awards
8:35pm  Contest Ends

Brought to you by ShOWday
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