NCPA Championships Schedule



American Canyon High School, American Canyon CA | April 9, 2022

	12:00pm	Check In Opens
WSA	1:00pm	Edward C. Reed HS Winds
	1:09pm	Break
PSA	1:19pm	Los Gatos HS
	1:28pm	Vintage HS
	1:37pm	Santa Teresa HS Winter Percussion Ensemble
	1:46pm	Oak Grove HS
	1:55pm	Benicia HS
	2:04pm	Vanden HS
	2:13pm	John Swett HS
	2:22pm	Break
	2:32pm	Castro Valley HS
	2:41pm	Mountain View HS
	2:50pm	Livermore HS Winter Percussion
	2:59pm	Dublin HS
	3:08pm	Amador Valley HS A
	3:17pm	Branham HS
	3:26pm	American Canyon HS
	3:35pm	Break
PSCA	3:40pm	Saratoga HS A
	3:49pm	Price Charter Percussion Ensemble
PIA	3:58pm	eNVision Indoor
	4:07pm	Break
PSO	5:15pm	Saratoga HS Open
	5:25pm	Rodriguez Percussion Ensemble
	5:35pm	Morgan Hill Unified
	5:45pm	Granite Bay HS
	5:55pm	Foothill HS Open
PIO	6:05pm	Thesis

NCPA Championships Schedule



American Canyon High School, American Canyon CA | April 9, 2022

PIO (continued)	6:15pm 6:25pm	Sacramento State Indoor Percussion Ensemble Break
PSW	6:35pm	Leigh HS Winter Percussion
	6:46pm	Amador Valley HS Varsity
	6:57pm	James Logan HS
	7:08pm	Homestead HS
	7:19pm	Cupertino HS
PIW	7,20nm	Red Wave Indoor
PIVV	7:30pm	
	7:41pm	Retreat Line Up
	8:00pm	Retreat Procession
	8:05pm	I&Es Encore Performances
	8:15pm	Awards
	8:35pm	Contest Ends